

WILKIN COUNTY

Independent School District No. 848, Doran

An Inventory of Its Audit Report

OVERVIEW OF THE RECORDS

Agency:	Minnesota. Independent School District No. 848 (Doran).
Series Title:	Audit report,
Dates:	1968.
Quantity:	1 folder in partial box.
Location:	126.C.10.1B.

HISTORY OF INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 848, DORAN

Established May 5, 1906 as Consolidated School District No. 71 of Wilkin County; became Independent School District No. 848 in 1957. On May 2, 1969, consolidated with Independent School District No. 846, Breckenridge.

INDEX TERMS

These records are indexed under the following headings in the catalog of the Minnesota Historical Society. Researchers desiring materials about related topics, persons or places should search the catalog using these headings.

Topics:

Schools--Minnesota--Wilkin County--Finance.

Places:

Doran (Minn.).

Organizations:

Minnesota. Independent School District No. 846 (Breckenridge). Wilkin County (Minn.). Consolidated School District No. 71 (Doran).

ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION

Preferred Citation:

[Indicate the cited volume and page or item and folder title here]. Minnesota. Independent School District No. 848 (Doran). Audit report. Minnesota Historical Society. State Archives.

See the Chicago Manual of Style for additional examples.

Accession Information:

Accession number(s): 998-122

Processing Information:

Processed by: Charles Rodgers, June 1998 PALS ID No.: 0900322447 (history) 0900322455 (series)